	ОТКРЫТЫЙ ЧЕМПИОНАТ КРАСНОДАРСКОГО КРАЯ ПО РАЛЛИ-СПРИНТ 2009 ГОД

	Текущие результаты

	 Зачет "Юниор"                
	Усть-Лабинск 23.03 
	Усть-Лабинск 28-29.03 
	Усть-Лабинск 25-26.04 
	Усть-Лабинск 1-2.05
	Краснодар 20-21.06
	Усть-Лабинск 4-5.07
	 Усть-Лабинск 9.08 
	Усть-Лабинск 25.10
	Усть-Лабинск 29.11
	Усть-Лабинск 20.12
	Зачетные очки

	 
	Фамилия, имя
	Город
	Зачет
	Автомобиль
	1 этап
	2 этап
	3 этап
	4 этап
	5 этап
	6 этап
	7 этап
	8 этап
	9 этап
	финал
	

	1
	Вишневский Андрей Ан.
	Краснодар
	до3500см3,до1600см3
	Subaru Forester,Suzuki Aerio
	(1)
	 
	1
	2
	2
	1
	1
	1
	(1)
	 
	8

	2
	Резниченко Никита 
	Краснодар
	до2500см3
	Honda S2000
	6
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	6

	3
	Ахеджак Казбек 
	Краснодар
	до1600см3
	Ford Fiesta
	2
	2
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	5

	4
	Прокопенко Александр 
	Новороссийск
	до2000см3
	Citroen C4
	4
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	4

	5
	Цыганков Матвей 
	Краснодар
	unlim
	Evo X
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	3

	6
	Бабаева Ирина
	Краснодар
	до1600см3
	Ford Fiesta
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	7
	Зубков Владислав
	Краснодар
	unlim
	Subaru Spec C
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Главный секретарь чемпионата
	
	Котлярова Эвилина
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


